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June 2021 Chk Reg

SALMON RIVER JT SCHOOL DIST #243 06/30/21
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REFR #

12896
12897
12898
12899
12900
12901
12902
12903
12904
12905
12906
12907
12908
12909
12910
12911
12912
12913
12914
12915
12916
12917
12918
12919
12920
12921
12922
12923
12924
12925
12926
12927
12928
12929
12930
12931
12932
12933
12934
12935
12952
12953
12954
12955

VENDOR AMOUNT
CAXTON PRINTERS 2708.71
CITY OF RIGGINS 1108.88
Tools for Schools 100.92
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC 1985.34
SHAMROCK FOODS 2809.89
HERFF JONES 202.78
IDAHO POWER 2091.84
RICOH USA INC. 331.65
NORCO INC 48.63
Print Shop & Office Supplies 178.00
CHS PRIMELAND 749.91
STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION 28.25
STATE OF IDAHO TAX COMMISSION 14.97
UMPQUA BANK 7280.46
Walters Sarah 60.00
Quill 2052.14
KERN CONSTRUCTION 1520.00
FIDDLE CREEK 129.69
Jerry Auto Parts / NAPA 40.22
ENA Services 3345.54
Agri-Lines Inc 1063.43
Riggins Whitewater Market 351.65
USSC 814.92
Wienhoff Drug Testing 55.00
Smith's Lawnmower Sales 197.61
Mid-State Fire Protection LLC 1004.35
Idaho Pest Control Crew 425.00
Quest CPAs PLLC 1575.00
Mystery Science Inc 299.00
Home Depot Pro 1405.81
Beddoes Bryan 1197.50
Chapman Michael 104.93
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES #3007 68.25
Canyon Graphics 1256.00
Ziply Fiber 2515.05
Savvas Learning Co LLC 13899.02
Sources of Strength Inc 115.31
Cameron Autumn 688.50
Shepherd Mike 2267.37
Harper Lotus 500.00
REGENCE 24968.24
PERSI FOR EMPLOYER SHARE EFT 15316.62
VICKY STEWART 1300.00
Sangster John 2225.00

DATE

06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/10/21
06/24/21
06/24/21
06/24/21
06/24/21

DESCRIPTION

Cartriges & Cabinets
HS water

Commodities

RES & HS Renewal
Food

Diplomas (11)

HS

Copiers

CTE / AG / Supplies
Sales Receipts

Ground Maintenance
Luka Dixon ' Deveny
Sales Tax / 2nd Qt
Postage

Curriculum

RES Supplies

Truck Bucket Rental
Custodial Supplies

Bus Supplies

Air NRC

Gronds / Sprinklers
Kitchen / Food

Field Paint

Test

Maintenance Supplies
Annual Inspection 20-21
Pest Control / Spraying
25% of Annual Audit 20-21
Membership 2021-2022
Ground Maintenance
Psychologist
Class-Training & Ammo
Custodfial Supplies
T-Shirts(100)

Phone / E-Rate

HS Curriculum

Shirts

March Pmt In-Lieu of Bus
HSB Miles

Kantola Scholarship
REGENCE - 062021
EMPLOYER SHARE PERSI - 062021
Speech Therapist

IT / Technology



12956
12957
12958
12959
12960
12961
12962
12963
12964
12965
12966
12967
12968
12969
12970
12971
12972
12973

PIM'S LLC

ADAMS COUNTY RECORD THE
ALLIANCE HEATING CORP
CAXTON PRINTERS

DEMCO

MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES INC
SALMON RIVER HIGH SCHOOL
STATE DEPT OF EDUCATION
CASH - SHERRI CEREGHINO
APPLE INC

Jerry Auto Parts / NAPA

Salmon River Electric

Home Depot Pro

Ewing Jenna

Ziply Fiber

WEX BANK

Klement Enterprises LLC

Atlas Tech Consultants LLC

4700.00
783.00
9740.00
2005.43
494.20
539.24
114.98
28.25
88.80
3136.00
1231.27
735.00
1379.93
452.28
2497.20
573.44
938.52
4993.66

06/24/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21
06/30/21

Flooring /HS Classroom/RES Library
Amended & Proposed Budget
Heating & Cooling / New Lunchroom
CTE / Business / Ink

HS Library Supplies

Milk

Gate Funds

Christine Hauger

Petty Cash

2-MacBooks

Bus Supplies

(OLD) ASK & HS Work

Supplies / Shelves

District Supplies

Phone / E-Rate

Bus Fues

Amended & Proposed Budget Hearing

Enviromental Investigation



